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* Raz ie l Yanovsky739
Peninsula- NC

1.600 2.200 2.3002.1002.1002.400Diff:1 
9.1008.350 9.100 9.600 9.4009.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.05011.600 11.40011.700 11.40011.20010.750F ina l:

Place: 1 4* 1 4* 15 1 2 

* Brooklyn T unca738
Peninsula- NC

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.300Diff:2 
9.3509.200 8.500 9.550 8.6009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85010.800 11.45011.750 11.15010.20011.500F ina l:

Place: 22 4* 3 3 7* 3 3 

Nathan Fe ldm an735
Peninsula- NC

1.600 2.200 2.3002.1001.7002.400Diff:3 
8.9508.000 8.500 9.550 9.0009.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.95011.200 11.25011.650 11.25010.20010.400F ina l:

Place: 3 2 4 7 17* 10 4 

* Bruce  Chuto Nuevo744
Hawaiian Twister- HI

1.600 2.100 1.1002.2002.1002.300Diff:4 
9.3009.000 8.950 9.350 8.3509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.80010.450 10.40011.550 11.05011.05011.300F ina l:

Place: 12* 6 9* 6 2T 7 5 

* Logan Abdy708
O ld Pueblo- AZ

1.800 2.400 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:5 
8.7508.600 8.450 8.850 9.2009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.600 10.85010.950 11.10010.15010.900F ina l:

Place: 17T 3 9* 18* 7T 4* 6 

* Devin Breeze687
Gym O lympica- SC

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.500Diff:6 
8.9008.250 8.650 8.850 9.1008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.20011.200 11.00010.950 10.55010.75010.750F ina l:

Place: 12* 10T 8 14 7* 6 7 

T om m y W atanabe703
Gymcats

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:7 
8.8008.600 7.800 8.900 9.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60011.200 10.90011.000 10.7009.90010.900F ina l:

Place: 2 12 11 22T 1 11 8 

S am ue l Hw ang760
Acce l

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:8 
8.7509.050 8.250 8.750 9.5508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55011.650 10.35010.850 10.4009.85011.450F ina l:

Place: 14* 14 5 13 16 4* 9 

* Ashley Ada ir681
Victory - SC

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:9 
8.9008.650 7.400 9.100 8.4009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.00010.700 11.00011.200 10.7509.50010.850F ina l:

Place: 4 8 22 8* 17* 12 10 

* Andrew  M e lcher700
Gymcats

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:10 
8.7008.950 8.400 7.900 8.3509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.90010.450 10.30010.000 10.90010.00011.250F ina l:
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Place: 23T 7 15 18* 2* 20T 11 

Jax Br ien747
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:11 
8.4507.950 8.500 8.450 9.4008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.60011.600 9.55010.550 10.55010.10010.250F ina l:

Place: 10* 13 12 4* 10* 25 12 

Jos iah Ghobr ia l714
SCEGA - SC

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:12 
7.7508.700 8.000 8.700 8.9009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.50011.100 8.85010.800 11.1509.60011.000F ina l:

Place: 16 18 20 8* 6 16 13 

T yle r  Yuan763
Acce l

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:13 
8.5008.500 7.400 8.050 9.2009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.25011.300 10.10010.150 10.9009.00010.800F ina l:

Place: 19T 16T 6* 27 19T 8 14T

Nico las  Robles751
CGC - SC

2.200 2.300 2.3002.1001.7002.700Diff:14T
8.4508.000 7.400 9.050 8.1007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.15010.400 10.75011.150 10.0509.10010.700F ina l:

Place: 25 10T 25* 1 5 18T 14T

JR  Burns690
Monarchs- SC

1.600 2.300 1.6002.1002.3002.400Diff:14T
8.2007.650 7.600 7.500 9.0509.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15011.350 9.8009.600 11.4509.90010.050F ina l:

Place: 5T 20 17 16* 13T 14T 16 

Connor Austin764
BGA - SC

1.600 1.600 1.6002.1001.7002.000Diff:16 
8.5509.200 7.000 8.350 9.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00010.900 10.15010.450 10.6008.70011.200F ina l:

Place: 8 23 14 16* 10* 14T 17 

Colton Bradley719
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:17 
8.0508.900 6.600 8.500 8.9009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.85011.100 10.15010.600 10.6008.30011.100F ina l:

Place: 19T 9 13 22T 22 17 18 

W illiam  Buckhorn685
Eric W ill

2.400 2.200 1.6002.3002.1002.200Diff:18 
8.2508.500 7.850 8.400 8.0008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.80010.200 9.85010.700 10.4009.95010.700F ina l:

Place: 10* 21 18 18* 13T 13 19 

Bradley Yuan762
Acce l

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:19 
8.6008.700 7.000 8.200 8.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.55010.900 10.20010.300 10.5508.60011.000F ina l:

Place: 23T 24 23T 15 12 9 20 

Jam eson S hay733
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.3002.1002.400Diff:20 
8.5507.850 6.150 7.450 8.8509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.60011.050 10.6509.750 10.6508.25010.250F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ig h  S ie rra  G y m n a s t ic s



R e g io n  1  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
A pr  4-7, 2024

Page:  3
P rin te d : 4 /6 /2 0 2 4  1 2 :0 0 :1 6  P M

Me n /  7 /  14 y rs .
Se ss ion: 07

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 21 15 19 21 21 23 21 

Leo C ic illin i727
Aspire- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:21 
7.7508.450 7.650 8.100 8.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.25010.300 9.35010.200 10.5009.25010.650F ina l:

Place: 9 22 21 25 23 20T 22 

Dylan Bradley720
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:22 
7.9508.850 6.800 7.950 8.0508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.50010.150 9.55010.050 10.2008.50011.050F ina l:

Place: 7 19 25* 12 25 22 23 

Re id W ille tt765
BGA - SC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:23 
8.3008.950 7.350 7.500 7.4509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.4509.550 9.4009.600 10.8008.95011.150F ina l:

Place: 5T 27 6* 8* 19T 24 24 

* Joseph S chim m e lm ann745
Hawaiian Twister- HI

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.200Diff:24 
7.4509.000 4.000 9.050 8.2009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.80010.400 9.05011.150 10.9006.10011.200F ina l:

Place: 27 25 16 8T 24 18T 25 

Ezekie l Os icka696
Gold Country

2.200 2.300 1.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:25 
8.7007.100 6.250 8.400 7.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
58.65010.100 9.80010.500 10.9007.8509.500F ina l:

Place: 14* 16T 27 24 27 27 26 

Gianluca  Pa ladino753
The Klub Gym- SC

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1001.6002.200Diff:26 
8.1508.650 7.500 7.400 5.9008.750Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.4508.000 8.6509.500 10.3509.10010.850F ina l:

Place: 26 26 23T 26 26 26 27 

Renner Buckley726
Aspire- AZ

1.600 1.600 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:27 
7.6507.800 6.000 7.650 7.8008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
55.6509.400 8.7509.750 10.1507.60010.000F ina l:
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